City of Milwaukee

Meeting Agenda
COMMON COUNCIL

City Hall
200 East Wells Street
Milwaukee, WI 53202

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 9:00 AM

Common Council Chamber

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Charter Meeting, 2024-2028 Session

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance and Moment of Silent Meditation

Election of the Common Council President

Election of the City Clerk

Recess

Return to Order

Roll Call

Singing of the National Anthem

Singing of ""Lift Every Voice"

Invocation

Administration of the Oath of Office to Common Council Members

Introduction of Council Members

Remarks by the President

Administration of the Oath of Office to the City Attorney and Remarks

Administration of the Qath of Office to the City Comptroller and Remarks

Administration of the Oath of Office to the City Treasurer and Remarks

Benediction

City of Milwaukee Page 1

Printed on 4/15/2024



COMMON COUNCIL Meeting Agenda April 16, 2024

18. Presentation of ordinances, resolutions, motions and communications

19. Adjournment
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